
Contact Us

Our Education Advisors are:

Typhanie Alexander, Education Advisor (Lead
for New Haven county)

Typhanie.Alexander@ct.gov
860-500-4539
800-823-7784 x4

Shantel Bremmer, Education Advisor
(Lead for Litchfield, Tolland, Windham, Middlesex, and
New London counties)

Shantel.Bremmer@ct.gov
860-500-4541
800-832-7784 x3

Leslie Escobales, Education Advisor
(Lead for Fairfield county; and shoreline county
monolingual Spanish providers…puede hablar
español)

Leslie.Escobales@ct.gov
860-500-4491
800-832-7784 x2

Karen Jasper, Education Advisor Karen.Jasper@ct.gov
860-500-4455
800-832-7784 x7

Mireilly Rosario, Education Advisor
(Bilingual Spanish )

Mireilly.Rosario@ct.gov
860-500-4407

Margaret Westwood, Education Advisor (Lead for
Hartford County; and inland countymonolingual
Spanish providers…puede hablar español)

Margaret.Westwood@ct.gov
860-500-4543
800-832-7784 x1

Margaret Gustafson, Registry Manager (Lead for
general implementation)

Margaret.Gustafson@ct.gov
860-500-4542
800-823-7784 x5

Our Technical Support :

Shifa Manzoor, Customer Support Specialist
For technical support (i.e. difficulty accessing the Registry,
email reset, or assistance uploading documents)

Shifa.Manzoor@ct.gov
860-500-4425
860-993-2497 cell

General email: OEC.Registry@ct.gov OEC Registry phone: 800-832-7784
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